HOSES
PVC Hoses.......................................... Pg.25-30
Rubber hoses .................................... Pg.31-32
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
STANDARD DUTY HELIFLEX
TRANSPARENT YELLOW
Hose Size mm Clamp Size W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
25 30-34 600 HOSUCSD-025 R58.30
32 37-40 600 HOSUCSD-032 R80.60
40 48-54 600 HOSUCSD-040 R89.60
50 58-66 500 HOSUCSD-050 R106.05
63 70-74 450 HOSUCSD-063 R175.55
75 82-96 400 HOSUCSD-075 R216.83
100 106-120 350 HOSUCSD-100 R373.88
SAFETY FACTOR   =   3  :  1 STD LENGTHS   =   30 Metres
HEAVY DUTY HELIFLEX
GREEN
Hose Size mm Clamp Size W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
32 37-41 600 HOSUCHD-032 R128.15
40 48-54 620 HOSUCHD-40 R157.60
50 58-66 620 HOSUCHD-50 R194.40
63 74-82 620 HOSUCHD-63 R300.90
75 82-96 480 HOSUCHD-75 R354.93
100 112-120 380 HOSUCHD-100 R572.08
125 130-144 380 HOSUCHD-125 R986.48
150 166-180 240 HOSUCHD-150 R1,053.23
200 240 HOSUCHD-200 R2,353.35
250 220 HOSUCHD-250 R3,834.83
300 220 HOSUCHD-300 R4,274.63
SAFETY FACTOR   =   3  :  1 STD LENGTHS   =   30 Metres
MONO LAYFLAT BLUE
Hose Size
mm
Clamp Size
H.D.
W.P.
PRODUCT
CODE
Price per m
40 41-46 300 HOLFM-040 R32.00
50 54-61 300 HOLFM-050  R40.50
63 65-72 300 HOLFM-063 P.O.R
76 78-86 300 HOLFM-076 R58.33
100 102-110 300 HOLFM-0100 R90.00
150 154-168 300 HOLFM-150 R142.80
PVC HOSES
2
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
STANDARD DUTY LAYFLAT
BLUE - BLACK LINER
Hose Size
mm
Clamp Size
W.D.
Clamp Size
H.D.
W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
75 60-80 74-82 350 HOLFSD-075 R87.00
100 80-100 102-110 350 HOLFSD-100 R139.00
150 150-170 154-168 300 HOLFSD-150 R225.00
SAFETY FACTOR   =   3  :  1                                                                          STD LENGTHS  =  100 Metres
MEDIUM DUTY LAYFLAT
ORANGE - BLACK LINER
Hose Size
mm
Clamp Size
H.D.
W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
40 43-48 700 HOLFMD-040 P.O.R
50 54-62 700 HOLFMD-050   P.O.R
63 62-70 700 HOLFMD-063 R120.00
75 74-82 600 HOLFMD-075  P.O.R
100 102-110 500 HOLFMD-100 P.O.R
150 154-168 400 HOLFMD-150 P.O.R
200 202-216 HOLFMD-200 R612.50
SAFETY FACTOR   =   3  :  1                                                                          STD LENGTHS  =  100 Metres
HIGH PRESSURE LAYFLAT
RED - BLACK LINER
Hose Size
mm
Clamp Size
H.D.
W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
50 54-62 1700 HOLFHD-050 R212.50
63 62-70 1700 HOLFHD-063 P.O.R
76 78-86 1700 HOLFHD-075 R300.00
100 102-110 1200 HOLFHD-100 R452.50
150 154-168 750 HOLFHD-150 R512.50
 SAFETY FACTOR   =   3  :  1                                                                           STD LENGTHS  =  100 Metres
PVC HOSES
3
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
P.V.C. MINING HOSE - ORANGE
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE W.P. Price per m
10 16-25 HOMINO-010 17 Bar R20.63
12 16-25 HOMINO-012 17 Bar R29.35
20 20-32 HOMINO-020 15 Bar R46.10
25 25-40 HOMINO-025 14 Bar R65.15
32 32-50 HOMINO-032 10 Bar R98.03
50 50-70 HOMINO-050 8,8 Bar R202.78
SAFETY FACTOR  =  3  :  1    STD LENGTHS = 30 METRES
P.V.C. MINING HOSE - BLUE
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE W.P. Price per m
10 16-25 HOMINB-010 17 Bar R20.65
12 16-25 HOMINB-012 17 Bar R29.35
20 20-32 HOMINB-020 15 Bar R46.10
25 25-40 HOMINB-025 14 Bar R65.15
32 32-50 HOMINB-032 10 Bar R98.03
SAFETY FACTOR  =  3  :  1    STD LENGTHS = 30 METRES
P.V.C. MINING HOSE - GREEN
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE W.P. Price per m
10 16-25 HOMING-010 17 Bar R20.65
12 16-25 HOMING-012 17 Bar R29.35
20 20-32 HOMING-020 15 Bar R46.10
25 25-40 HOMING-025 14 Bar R65.15
32 32-50 HOMING-032 10 Bar R98.03
40 40-60 HOMING-040 8,8 Bar R160.75
SAFETY FACTOR  =  3  :  1    STD LENGTHS = 30 METRES
DRAGLINE HOSE- BLUE BORE
Hose Size mm Lengths PRODUCT CODE W.P. kPa Price per roll
12 HODRAG-012 1000 P.O.R
20 30m/100m HODRAG-020 1000 P.O.R
25 HODRAG-025 1000 P.O.R
HELIVYL - H
CROP SPRAY
Hose Size mm Clamp Size W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
12 16-25 8000 HOCROP-012 R150.00
20 20-32 6000 HOCROP-020 R272.50
SAFETY FACTOR  =  2 : 1 STD LENGTHS  =  50 Metres
PVC HOSES
4
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
CLEAR THIN WALL
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE Price per m
3 6-12 HOTHIN-003 R3.90
5 6-12 HOTHIN-005 R4.33
6 8-16 HOTHIN-006 R5.30
8 8-16 HOTHIN-008 R6.83
10 12-20 HOTHIN-010 R9.33
12 12-20 HOTHIN-012 R14.60
16 16-25 HOTHIN-016 R19.13
20 16-25 HOTHIN-020 R22.25
CLEAR THICK WALL
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE Price per m
3 6-12 HOTHIC-003 R4.75
5 8-16 HOTHIC-005 R9.55
6 8-16 HOTHIC-006 R12.30
8 8-16 HOTHIC-008 R14.88
10 8-16 HOTHIC-010 R22.90
12 12-20 HOTHIC-012 R26.45
16 16-25 HOTHIC-016 R34.88
20 20-32 HOTHIC-020 R41.68
25 25-40 HOTHIC-025 R58.95
32 25-40 HOTHIC-032 R96.75
40 32-50 HOTHIC-040 R129.70
50 40-60 HOTHIC-050 R135.88
PVC HOSES
5
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
CLEAR REINFORCED - NON TOXIC - FOOD GRADE
Hose Size mm W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
6 1300 HOCLR-006 R18.88
8 1200 HOCLR-008 R22.43
10 1100 HOCLR-010 R25.70
12 1100 HOCLR-012 R34.13
16 1000 HOCLR-016 R45.48
20 1000 HOCLR-020 R59.63
25 1000 HOCLR-025 R98.83
32 900 HOCLR-032 R140.03
40 800 HOCLR-040 R207.93
50 700 HOCLR-050 R298.15
SAFETY FACTOR  =  3 : 1 STD LENGTHS   =   30 Metres
FUEL & OIL HOSE- BLUE
Hose Size mm W.P. PRODUCT CODE Price per m
6 1500 HOGAS-006 R24.50
8 1500 HOGAS-008 R30.75
10 1500 HOGAS-010 R37.22
SAFETY FACTOR  =  3 : 1 STD LENGTHS   =   30 Metres
PVC HOSES
6
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
STANDARD DUTY MINING HOSE- GREEN LINE
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE Price per m
12 12-20 RU-MING-012 R73.27
20 23-27 RU-MING-020 R114.37
25 33-38 RU-MING-025 R147.50
32 40-45 RU-MING-032 R249.37
40 43-48 RU-MING-040 R285.47
50 58-66 RU-MING-050 P.O.R
63 66-74 RU-MING-063 P.O.R
76 82-96 RU-MING-076 P.O.R
100 110-118 RU-MING-100 P.O.R
HEAVY DUTY MINING HOSE- YELLOW LINE
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE Price per m
12 12-20 RU-MINY-012 R90.00
20 20-32 RU-MINY-020 R121.00
25 25-40 RU-MINY-025 R154.00
32 25-40 RU-MINY-032 P.O.R
40 32-50 RU-MINY-040 P.O.R
50 62-70 RU-MINY-050 R397.00
63 78-86 RU-MINY-063 P.O.R
76 88-102 RU-MINY-076 P.O.R
100 112-126 RU-MINY-100 P.O.R
RUBBER HOSES
7
w
w
w
.�
��
g
e
n
c
ie
s
.c
o
.z
�
Prices exclude V.A.T
RUBBER INSERTION SHEETING
THICKNESS WIDTH PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT P/M
PRICE P/M
1.6MM 1200 RUN-INS-1.6MM 2.7KG R275.00
3.2MM 1200 RUN-INS-3.2MM 5.7KG R375.00
4.5MM 1200 RUN-INS-4.5MM 8.0KG R537.00
6.3MM 1200 RUN-INS-6.3MM 11.4KG R722.50
MULTI-PURPOSE HOSE LP.Gas, fuel, oil,air,water
Hose Size mm Clamp Size PRODUCT CODE W.P. Price per m
6 8-16 RU-MP-006 2000 P.O.R
8 8-16 RU-MP-008  2000 P.O.R
10 12-20 RU-MP-010 2000 P.O.R
12 16-25 RU-MP-012 2000 R103.00
20 20-32 RU-MP-020 2000 R164.00
25 25-40 RU-MP-025 2000 R198.00
32 RU-MP-032 2000 R438.00
38 RU-MP-038 2000 R438.00
RUBBER HOSES
8